Target Rifle
Name

Michael Cooper
Thomas Smith
Paul Johnson
Lindsay Peden
Martin Whatton
James Bennett
Peter Kelly
Paul Wright
Doug Robson
lan Le Vallois

BIRMINGHAM BISLEY RESULTS - SUNDAY 21 MAY 2017

Club

Comber RC

GB U25
Kidderminster
NLRC

Old Wellingburian
Stock Exchange RC
Warwickshire FC
Staveley

Old Nottingham RC
Bromsgrove RC

300x
The Kings Heath

49.9v
49.5v
47.2v
48.6v
46.6v
47.2v
43.4v
44.2v
42.1v
37.1v

500x 600x
The South The 3rd V.B.
Birmingham Warwicks
49.8v 48.5v
49.3v 48.4v
50.6v 48.4v
44.2v 48.5v
48.6v 46.1v
46.2v 47.4v
46.2v 46.1v
46.3v 45.2v
39.1v 43.1v
39.0v 38.0v

300x The Kings Heath - The Worcestershire Regt Cup and NRA Gold Medal

Michael Cooper

Comber RC

49.9v

500x The South Birmingham - The Staffordshire Cup and NRA Gold Medal

Paul Johnson

Kidderminster

50.6v

600x The 3rd V.B. Warwicks - The NRA Gold Medal

Lindsay Peden

NLRC

48.5v

The Midland
Counties Agg

146.22v
146.12v
145.12v
140.13v
140.13v
140.8v
135.7v
135.7v
124.3v
114.1v

The Midland Counties Aggregate (Sunday Agg), The Clubs Aggregate Cup and NRA Silver Medal

Michael Cooper

Comber RC

146.22v

The Grand Aggregate, The Watson Bowl and large NRA Gold Medal

Michael Cooper

Thomas Smith

Paul Johnson

Comber RC

GB U25

Kidderminster

316.38v

313.26v
311.29v

The Queen Elizabeth Il Coronation Cup and NRA Gold Medal

Thomas Smith

Michael Cooper
Lindsay Peden

GB U25

Comber RC
NLRC

316.34v

311.41v
306.28v

Large NRA Silver Medal
Large NRA Bronze Medal

NRA Silver Medal
NRA Bronze Medal



F/TR

Name

Mark Downing
Kay Airey

Lloyd Stubbs
David Raybould
Pearse Murphy
Neil Pearce
Terry Hitchman
Daniel Fretwell
David Fell
Peter Smith

BIRMINGHAM BISLEY RESULTS - SUNDAY 21 MAY 2017

Club

Dorset Riflemen
Staveley
Cannock RC
Staveley
Cannock RC
Long Reach RC
Cannock RC
Cannock RC
Cannock RC
Cannock RC

300x
The Kings Heath

45.2v
44.1v
45.3v
44.1v
39.0v
42.4v
43.2v
35.1v
31.0v
23.1v

300x The Kings Heath - The NRA Gold Medal

Lloyd Stubbs

Cannock RC

45.3v

500x The South Birmingham - The NRA Gold Medal

Mark Downing

Dorset Riflemen

45.1v

600x The 3rd V.B. Warwicks - The NRA Gold Medal

Mark Downing

Dorset Riflemen

45.1v

500x 600x
The South The 3rd V.B.
Birmingham Warwicks
45.1v 45.1v
41.0v 41.0v
38.1v 42.3v
38.1v 43.1v
44.1v 42.0v
43.2v 34.0v
38.1v 34.0v
39.1v 36.0v
28.0v 24.0v
26.0v 15.0v

The Midland Counties Aggregate (Sunday Agg), The NRA Silver Medal

Mark Downing

Dorset Riflemen

135.4v

The Grand Aggregate, The Large NRA Gold Medal

Mark Downing

David Raybould

Dorset Riflemen

Staveley

288.12v

282.9v

The Queen Elizabeth Il Final and NRA Gold Medal

Mark Downing

David Raybould

Dorset Riflemen

Staveley

293.15v

270.5v

The Midland
Counties Agg

135.4v
126.1v
125.7v
125.3v
125.1v
119.6v
115.3v
110.2v
83.0v

64.1v

Large NRA Silver Medal

NRA Silver Medal



